
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535712362262440 GAURAV JATAV 1 3 1

2 252535857842261499 GUNJAN JATAV 1 3 2

4 252542881302863283 YASHIKA 1 2 3

3 252540662042197071 AARITRA KHARE 1 2 4

5 252543841402809952 AKANKSHI 1 2 5

6 252541054242626816 AARYA GOND 1 1 6

8 252539876102087059 YASHIKA KAHAR 1 NA 7

9 252540340502184180 NIVANSHI ANIKASH 1 NA 8

7 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 1 NA 9



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541990042526781 PRATYUSH SEN 2 5 1

2 252535482861933941 SAANVI SAHU 2 3 2

4 252541142142268894 VEDANT MEHRA 2 NA 3

7 252544736342945504 RIYANSH JAT 2 NA 4

3 252540214182111338 VARNIKA 2 NA 5

6 252541779742977420 TEJAS PRAJAPATI 2 NA 6

5 252541527882426484 PRINCE JATAV 2 NA 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537317501829319 KAVYA CHOURASIYA 3 3 1/ WL 1

3 252544321242881658 KOSHIKI TIWARI 3 2 2/ WL 2

2 252539153022006461 AVANI JAT 3 2 3/ WL 3

7 252537752002262835 AHAAN SINGH THAKUR 3 1 4/ WL 4

17 252541493122514034 ANIKA VISHWAKARMA 3 1 5/ WL 5

20 252541859982778462 SHREYASH PATHAK 3 1 6/ WL 6

4 252535203042895875 SWASTIK SHRIVASTAVA 3 1 7/ WL 7

6 252537532641830269 SHIVANSH LODHI PATEL 3 1 8/ WL 8

23 252543114742711118 URVI NAIK 3 1 9/ WL 9

18 252541528242715428 AADYA KATIYA 3 1
10/ WL

10

8 252537868701847429 TANUSH DHURVE 3 1
11/ WL

11

9 252537996801852329 DHAIRYA MEHRA 3 1
12/ WL

12

19 252541680342810360 AYUSH SAHU 3 1
13/ WL

13

16 252541269242283983 ATHARV NEMA 3 1
14/ WL

14

10 252538502862159803 VIRAJ MEHRA 3 1
15/ WL

15

11 252539087022003256 DIVYANSHA GOUND 3 1
16/ WL

16

13 252539943642092416 SHIVI KATIYA 3 1
17/ WL

17



24 252544529442896395 AVANI KACHHI 3 1
18/ WL

18

21 252542462842864021 SHIVA JATAV 3 1
19/ WL

19

22 252542475482619163 KANISHK VISHWAKARMA 3 1
20/ WL

20

14 252540046902101611 MANYA MEHRA 3 1
21/ WL

21

5 252536589262608188 RIDHIMA UPADHYAY 3 1
22/ WL

22

15 252540290902117376 NAIRA BANO 3 1
23/ WL

23

12 252539436002111939 KAVYA JATAV 3 1
24/ WL

24

76 252543143302711919 DHAIRYA PATEL 3 NA
25/ WL

25

67 252542092522542004 DISHIKA HARDE 3 NA
26/ WL

26

46 252539929222252088 YASH KUMRE 3 NA
27/ WL

27

69 252542260042600825 AAYTI RAJAK 3 NA
28/ WL

28

77 252543255962719084 KAVYA PATEL 3 NA
29/ WL

29

73 252542743682700731 TANUSH DIXIT 3 NA
30/ WL

30

82 252544424602886541 ATIKSH SHARMA 3 NA
31/ WL

31

80 252544274022876489 SHARVI LODHI 3 NA
32/ WL

32

50 252540625362270578 SHIVANYA LODHI 3 NA
33/ WL

33

27 252535443061756216 DAKSHAA KAHAR 3 NA
34/ WL

34

60 252541415042695837 VEDANT RAJPUT 3 NA
35/ WL

35



74 252543112782709440 SAMRAAT TIWARI 3 NA
36/ WL

36

47 252540028682111770 KRITIKA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
37/ WL

37

36 252536942282198679 AYANSH JOHAR 3 NA
38/ WL

38

38 252537816701843590 SARANSH UIKE 3 NA
39/ WL

39

48 252540081122379889 SANSKAR SEN 3 NA
40/ WL

40

37 252537792421844542 ANGEL SARATHE 3 NA
41/ WL

41

33 252536385701752650 SHANVI SHRIVASTAVA 3 NA
42/ WL

42

53 252541034942257201 DEV MEHRA 3 NA
43/ WL

43

86 252544563222897812 VEDANT SINGH MARAVI 3 NA
44/ WL

44

59 252541247802280148 RAJVEER SINGH RAJPOOT 3 NA
45/ WL

45

52 252540786362278629 RAJDEEP SINGH RAJPOOT 3 NA
46/ WL

46

66 252542037782534888 AMULYA PATEL 3 NA
47/ WL

47

63 252541702542446281 SHANVI SHARMA 3 NA
48/ WL

48

61 252541656822441357 HIMANSHU LODHI 3 NA
49/ WL

49

62 252541667242438489 NAMAMI PATEL 3 NA
50/ WL

50

51 252540641182181737 DARSH DEHARIYA 3 NA
51/ WL

51

42 252538114001862632 VIHAN RAJAK 3 NA
52/ WL

52

41 252538070281858035 DHANAAKSH MEHRA 3 NA
53/ WL

53



31 252536084981744102 SAMRIDDHI SONI 3 NA
54/ WL

54

26 252535437722428203 NAMAN KOURAV 3 NA
55/ WL

55

54 252541035062257055 ANANYA MISHRA 3 NA
56/ WL

56

39 252538011882358475 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 3 NA
57/ WL

57

64 252541717842448039 SRIPOORNA JHARIYA 3 NA
58/ WL

58

78 252543723902798400 REYANSH MALVIYA 3 NA
59/ WL

59

83 252544425562886355 DEVANSHI SHARMA 3 NA
60/ WL

60

32 252536267921748929 CHANDANI KUMRE 3 NA
61/ WL

61

30 252535791741751123 HARSHAL BUWADE 3 NA
62/ WL

62

68 252542249222600092 MAITREYI PATEL 3 NA
63/ WL

63

58 252541140802268047 DHRUV CHOUKSEY 3 NA
64/ WL

64

44 252539485562025345 DEVANSHI TEKAM 3 NA
65/ WL

65

87 252544735982943646 DEVANSH KUMAR THAKUR 3 NA
66/ WL

66

71 252542534402622814 SIDDHI CHOURASIYA 3 NA
67/ WL

67

70 252542384862610525 BHUPENDRA NAGWANSHI 3 NA
68/ WL

68

81 252544401502885471 PRANAJL MEHRA 3 NA
69/ WL

69

29 252535750601747731 ANUJ KUMRE 3 NA
70/ WL

70

79 252544048542860382 AVNI MESHRAM 3 NA
71/ WL

71



72 252542693742637677 AARNA RAJORIYA 3 NA
72/ WL

72

56 252541086042262018 RUDRANSH AWADHIYA 3 NA
73/ WL

73

34 252536544861772088 MADHUR MEHRA 3 NA
74/ WL

74

89 252544874182953437 VINAYAK LODHI 3 NA
75/ WL

75

55 252541041062259313 TRISHA KUMAR JHARIYA 3 NA
76/ WL

76

75 252543140322711715 VIRAT SAHU 3 NA
77/ WL

77

65 252541931002517636 AYUSHMAN CHOUDHARY 3 NA
78/ WL

78

84 252544427162887474 SHIVANSHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA
79/ WL

79

35 252536724441763444 AYANSH THAKUR 3 NA
80/ WL

80

91 252545155262974161 TAKSH MEHRA 3 NA
81/ WL

81

28 252535676141734841 NITYA UPADHYAY 3 NA
82/ WL

82

45 252539774142081670 ZENAB FATIMA 3 NA
83/ WL

83

85 252544508382893924 LOKENDRA MUDIYA 3 NA
84/ WL

84

49 252540267142114877 AVNI BENDE 3 NA
85/ WL

85

43 252539457042023092 ANADHI KAURAV 3 NA
86/ WL

86

25 252535283442889324 KHUSHMEET UIKEY 3 NA
87/ WL

87

90 252544898122958765 ATHARV THAKUR 3 NA
88/ WL

88

57 252541101602544398 DRASHYA RAJPUT 3 NA
89/ WL

89



 

40 252538062122795628 ARUSH LIHETIYA 3 NA
90/ WL

90

88 252544751802945106 RITISHKA JAT 3 NA
91/ WL

91



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537444642430864 HANSHIKA JAMRA 4 3 1/ WL 92

13 252542420162614070 HARDIK RAI 4 NA 2/ WL 93

12 252541956902519072 KARTIK SHRIVASTAVA 4 NA 3/ WL 94

19 252544184762868836 ISHT SONI 4 NA 4/ WL 95

8 252539379942260643 DARSH PATEL 4 NA 5/ WL 96

2 252536580241759641 SIDDHARTH SINGH KOUSHIK 4 NA 6/ WL 97

20 252544693622942229 SHREYANSH MUDIYA 4 NA 7/ WL 98

14 252542463942616367 DHRUV SHARMA 4 NA 8/ WL 99

3 252536595181820065 ANIKA RAJPOOT 4 NA
9/ WL

100

18 252544184022870720 AYUSHMAN PATEL 4 NA
10/ WL

101

16 252542870722688171 MOKSH SAHU 4 NA
11/ WL

102

9 252539822142085013 VAIDEHI LODHI 4 NA
12/ WL

103

17 252543034022944619 SANAYA JAT 4 NA
13/ WL

104

15 252542743262943456 SHIVANSH ALANSE 4 NA
14/ WL

105

10 252540758662193029 SHIVANAYA RAJPUT 4 NA
15/ WL

106

6 252538030741855316 ANIKA SHRIVASTAVA 4 NA
16/ WL

107



 

11 252541583022429062 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 4 NA
17/ WL

108

4 252537576801833322 AVNI JOSHI 4 NA
18/ WL

109

7 252538488102158679 SANSKRITI MEHRA 4 NA
19/ WL

110

5 252537876561846520 SHIVANSH SAHU 4 NA
20/ WL

111



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

107 252540680922252990 KEVANSH SHRIVAS 5 NA
1/ WL

112

91 252540064162103378 TAIYABA KHAN 5 NA
2/ WL

113

62 252538886021993744 NAVYASHREE CHOURASIYA 5 NA
3/ WL

114

104 252540527522171955 MANYA SAHU 5 NA
4/ WL

115

73 252539432382022634 ANSHIKA SAHU 5 NA
5/ WL

116

12 252536335801751077 ANAY GUPTA 5 NA
6/ WL

117

9 252536024801742221 OM KASHYAP 5 NA
7/ WL

118

102 252540508802171162 MOHAMMAD FAIJAN BAHNA 5 NA
8/ WL

119

11 252536215661747473 HARDIK MEHRA 5 NA
9/ WL

120

125 252541517602423653 URMILA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
10/ WL

121

209 252545150862975789 ADRIKA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
11/ WL

122

136 252542229002596883 KHUSHBU PATEL 5 NA
12/ WL

123

199 252544921542957034 ANUSH NEMA 5 NA
13/ WL

124



184 252544354862884718 TEKSINGH THAKUR 5 NA
14/ WL

125

138 252542369962607518 RIDANYA MEHRA 5 NA
15/ WL

126

128 252541558362425430 GOURAV PATEL 5 NA
16/ WL

127

177 252544218942956055 ATHARV PATEL 5 NA
17/ WL

128

205 252545010862967235 KARTIK NEMA 5 NA
18/ WL

129

103 252540512562173142 KANISHKA UPADHYAY 5 NA
19/ WL

130

203 252544961642960411 SARASWATI THAKUR 5 NA
20/ WL

131

129 252541684682862919 SHEIKH AYAN 5 NA
21/ WL

132

130 252541690382442363 YASHIKA STHAPAK 5 NA
22/ WL

133

10 252536152821745971 VARNIKA FARSOIYA 5 NA
23/ WL

134

163 252543207822859423 DEVANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
24/ WL

135

72 252539369822018878 ALAKH SONAKIYA 5 NA
25/ WL

136

2 252535648721734908 ANVI MEHRA 5 NA
26/ WL

137

147 252542955082945644 RUDRAKSH SAHU 5 NA
27/ WL

138

150 252543001282699328 KRISHNA SISODIYA 5 NA
28/ WL

139

179 252544228002872387 SAIYAD IRAM KHAN 5 NA
29/ WL

140

31 252537506041828113 SOHAM PATEL 5 NA
30/ WL

141

101 252540495842169702 RUSHANK THAKUR 5 NA
31/ WL

142



173 252544153762886695 NITYA LODHI 5 NA
32/ WL

143

153 252543040182702799 PARIDHI PATEL 5 NA
33/ WL

144

98 252540465682167951 KOPAL SONI 5 NA
34/ WL

145

174 252544155202867564 ARYAN DHANAK 5 NA
35/ WL

146

75 252539502502026439 AADARSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
36/ WL

147

186 252544397782884963 PRIYANSHI JAT 5 NA
37/ WL

148

99 252540477062168136 URJA PATEL 5 NA
38/ WL

149

195 252544789962947742 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
39/ WL

150

74 252539436442025848 AARNA TIWARI 5 NA
40/ WL

151

155 252543057122874755 ANSH PATEL 5 NA
41/ WL

152

148 252542976302696581 AKSHARA SHARMA 5 NA
42/ WL

153

5 252535715781735977 POORVI MEHRA 5 NA
43/ WL

154

118 252540895942209734
MOHAMMAD ARHAN

MANSOORI
5 NA

44/ WL

155

4 252535681581894592 ALOK DHEEMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

156

144 252542860082689332 SIDDHI PANDEY 5 NA
46/ WL

157

111 252540730282189256 SAMRIDDHI PATEL 5 NA
47/ WL

158

126 252541528202431235 VYOM VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
48/ WL

159

187 252544413742885336 TANVIK SHANKAR PAL 5 NA
49/ WL

160



35 252537579282246630 SURYASH SAHU 5 NA
50/ WL

161

208 252545075202969342 AARADHYA LODHI 5 NA
51/ WL

162

142 252542557742624345 KAVYA THAKUR 5 NA
52/ WL

163

96 252540215682110977 SHEERAT FATIMA 5 NA
53/ WL

164

28 252537292241827041 PAWANI SAHU 5 NA
54/ WL

165

210 252545196822977079 AARYESH TIWARI 5 NA
55/ WL

166

191 252544586362898757 MUKUNJ LODHI 5 NA
56/ WL

167

133 252541875602509707 VINAYIKA JAT 5 NA
57/ WL

168

143 252542590322686438 ANANYA KASHYAP 5 NA
58/ WL

169

23 252537147281816493 VANYA JAT 5 NA
59/ WL

170

154 252543055622859293 ANSH MEHRA 5 NA
60/ WL

171

20 252536904482535303 SHIVAKSH RAI 5 NA
61/ WL

172

95 252540107042174530 AKSHARA JAT 5 NA
62/ WL

173

56 252538604901936307 YUVIKA CHOUBEY 5 NA
63/ WL

174

190 252544567282896178 BHAVYA SAHU 5 NA
64/ WL

175

106 252540634282180959 MOHAMMAD FAIZAL KHAN 5 NA
65/ WL

176

178 252544227902872122 MAHIR ALI 5 NA
66/ WL

177

17 252536619741760457 YUGRAJ BHINDARAY 5 NA
67/ WL

178



82 252539787742085373 SHOURYA THAKUR 5 NA
68/ WL

179

115 252540891502264307 VAIBHAVI DARYANI 5 NA
69/ WL

180

132 252541800662457813 AYAN PRAJAPATI 5 NA
70/ WL

181

131 252541731742448145 AYESHA FATIMA 5 NA
71/ WL

182

149 252542991182697730 VED KUMAR LODHI 5 NA
72/ WL

183

201 252544939422959749 NIDHI KURMI 5 NA
73/ WL

184

78 252539646922073978 SHAMBHAVI RAJPUT 5 NA
74/ WL

185

180 252544250022873939 SHAMBHAVI LODHI 5 NA
75/ WL

186

166 252543322622759590 ATHARV SHARMA 5 NA
76/ WL

187

93 252540092622102739 MOHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN 5 NA
77/ WL

188

30 252537329901825595 VED SONI 5 NA
78/ WL

189

19 252536863742246337 SAMRIDHI SAHU 5 NA
79/ WL

190

8 252535928741742030 NITISHA TIWARI 5 NA
80/ WL

191

198 252544887242956373 RIYANSH MALVIYA 5 NA
81/ WL

192

81 252539770002081237 RIYA LODHI 5 NA
82/ WL

193

58 252538659181939917 ASTHA NAG 5 NA
83/ WL

194

139 252542413582611755 MAAHI LODHI 5 NA
84/ WL

195

25 252537231581820503 TANIYA SARATHE 5 NA
85/ WL

196



206 252545017502964630 VARNIKA PARIHAR 5 NA
86/ WL

197

181 252544268522875655 SAMPURN LODHI 5 NA
87/ WL

198

71 252539358342018519 JAINI SEN 5 NA
88/ WL

199

32 252537516381829957 GRACIANA LAZARUS 5 NA
89/ WL

200

161 252543159102714327 YUVAAN MEHRA MEHRA 5 NA
90/ WL

201

135 252541978022523913 VARENYAM BILJHARIYA 5 NA
91/ WL

202

137 252542236242602731 SHUBH LODHI 5 NA
92/ WL

203

24 252537193301819757 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
93/ WL

204

7 252535854501738469 KHUSHI MEHRA 5 NA
94/ WL

205

164 252543283382724072 PRABHAV TIWARI 5 NA
95/ WL

206

167 252543322922759319 NIYATI PRAJAPATI 5 NA
96/ WL

207

157 252543117542709704 ANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
97/ WL

208

37 252537599441832970 AARAV BANGAIYA 5 NA
98/ WL

209

59 252538705282197443 SANVI 5 NA
99/ WL

210

151 252543001702701226 AADITYA ABHI PATEL 5 NA
100/ WL

211

18 252536650081761677 ARAV RAI 5 NA
101/ WL

212

105 252540535542260801 ATHARV VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
102/ WL

213

33 252537537081829071 SIDDHI YADAV 5 NA
103/ WL

214



80 252539759722252638 MANSI SILAWAT 5 NA
104/ WL

215

119 252540942242250659 KALPNA JATAV 5 NA
105/ WL

216

120 252540968462250980 DAKSHITA SAHU 5 NA
106/ WL

217

48 252537916421847967 DISHANI KASHYAP 5 NA
107/ WL

218

194 252544789342947031 ERISHA SAHU 5 NA
108/ WL

219

52 252538406981916812 JANHAVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
109/ WL

220

47 252537905021848166 NAVYA KATIYA 5 NA
110/ WL

221

60 252538803841989924 LAXMI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
111/ WL

222

39 252537632501833635 SPARSH SAHU 5 NA
112/ WL

223

69 252539272002013657 ANSHUMAN SINGH PATEL 5 NA
113/ WL

224

79 252539672602596093 TEJASHW BUNDEL 5 NA
114/ WL

225

89 252540032722100173 FAIJ KHAN 5 NA
115/ WL

226

110 252540728982191541 NAVIKA SONI 5 NA
116/ WL

227

51 252538074402775987 DEVRAJ NAMDEO 5 NA
117/ WL

228

183 252544326302880845 ATHARV GOUND 5 NA
118/ WL

229

40 252537707681841052
DEVANSH KUMAR

SHRIVASTAVA
5 NA

119/ WL

230

64 252538900522025931 REYANSH MISHRA 5 NA
120/ WL

231

3 252535671781735380 SARTHAK SONI 5 NA
121/ WL

232



207 252545068962969408 PARTH LODHI 5 NA
122/ WL

233

160 252543140022858207 SANIDHYA TIWARI 5 NA
123/ WL

234

145 252542883262870406 MANI PATEL 5 NA
124/ WL

235

176 252544173442868310 MOHAMMAD HASIM 5 NA
125/ WL

236

66 252539095042104245 SUMEDH YADAV 5 NA
126/ WL

237

45 252537868361994672 ANKIT CHOUDHARI 5 NA
127/ WL

238

124 252541178402270616 AYUSHI SONI 5 NA
128/ WL

239

67 252539129302004955 SOUMYA MEHRA 5 NA
129/ WL

240

22 252537125481821120 KALASH SONI 5 NA
130/ WL

241

171 252543935842852209 SHUBH VERMA 5 NA
131/ WL

242

54 252538503581929377 AKSHAT YADAV 5 NA
132/ WL

243

53 252538449881919950 RAGINI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
133/ WL

244

141 252542486622620343 DRASTI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
134/ WL

245

84 252539844042085027 ASTHA RAJAK 5 NA
135/ WL

246

152 252543028142701852 DEEPESH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
136/ WL

247

165 252543317222755942 DEVANSHI RAGHUVANSHI 5 NA
137/ WL

248

100 252540491182186374 YASH SAINI 5 NA
138/ WL

249

13 252536446781754970 KARTIK NORIYA 5 NA
139/ WL

250



202 252544946242960903 ANAYA KUMAR SUHANE 5 NA
140/ WL

251

87 252539968602176744 SOUMYA MEHRA 5 NA
141/ WL

252

85 252539882062088180 AWADH MEHRA 5 NA
142/ WL

253

114 252540880982206607 PRANAY CHOUKSEY 5 NA
143/ WL

254

65 252538910361997534 AAHANA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
144/ WL

255

21 252537091401904449 IRSHITA PATEL 5 NA
145/ WL

256

6 252535727281736612 ISHIKA MEHRA 5 NA
146/ WL

257

94 252540093942622262 RAMA KAURAV 5 NA
147/ WL

258

34 252537541442261605 TEJASVA DEHARIYA 5 NA
148/ WL

259

170 252543845802807415 ARFI BANO 5 NA
149/ WL

260

158 252543135402948073 ARAV SONI 5 NA
150/ WL

261

140 252542416142612089 PRAYOM YADAV 5 NA
151/ WL

262

90 252540033782098943 MANASH MALVIYA 5 NA
152/ WL

263

108 252540696642607257 HRADAE VEER FOUJDAR 5 NA
153/ WL

264

88 252540011162097703 NAINSHI SAHU 5 NA
154/ WL

265

29 252537304121821329 MAHRA KHAN 5 NA
155/ WL

266

204 252544970342963254 YUG VANARTH 5 NA
156/ WL

267

193 252544627202933763 KARTIK SOLANKI 5 NA
157/ WL

268



61 252538835462084088 SHIVANSH KORI 5 NA
158/ WL

269

42 252537804381843068 TANISH PATEL 5 NA
159/ WL

270

109 252540727062189358 KAYRA KAURAV 5 NA
160/ WL

271

76 252539517902026664 RAJESHWARI DUBEY 5 NA
161/ WL

272

27 252537281681820879 ALVI KHAN 5 NA
162/ WL

273

159 252543138922710962 PRIYANSHI UPADHYAY 5 NA
163/ WL

274

1 252535442221732205 MONAL SEN 5 NA
164/ WL

275

121 252541100442261874 SAMPURNA MEHRA 5 NA
165/ WL

276

36 252537590941831787 SHIVIKA UPADHYAY 5 NA
166/ WL

277

162 252543166142713965 ANVIKA DUBEY 5 NA
167/ WL

278

197 252544853142952014 LALIT SINGH MEHRA 5 NA
168/ WL

279

200 252544925842957504 JAYASHRAJ MEHRA 5 NA
169/ WL

280

63 252538886941998036 SURYANSH PATEL 5 NA
170/ WL

281

15 252536487641757510 ABHINAY MEHRA 5 NA
171/ WL

282

196 252544828242950100 KAUSTUBH KESHARWANI 5 NA
172/ WL

283

123 252541154302270375 SHEKH SIFAN 5 NA
173/ WL

284

46 252537892521848018 AADHYA SONI 5 NA
174/ WL

285

68 252539170462009486 DARSH YADAV 5 NA
175/ WL

286



112 252540767402201903 AMAY SHARMA 5 NA
176/ WL

287

169 252543568322787156 SATVIK PANDEY 5 NA
177/ WL

288

38 252537602441831924 RUDRA SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
178/ WL

289

49 252537999621851916 AYANSH SAXENA 5 NA
179/ WL

290

83 252539789622082405 SANSKAR LODHI 5 NA
180/ WL

291

175 252544166902867371 SHREYA 5 NA
181/ WL

292

168 252543356722766605 SHOMYA LADIYA 5 NA
182/ WL

293

127 252541537842422664 AVYAKT SHARMA 5 NA
183/ WL

294

97 252540247242112594 SANIDHYA DHIMOLE 5 NA
184/ WL

295

26 252537252081819857 NABH SAHU 5 NA
185/ WL

296

189 252544527662899082 GOURI LODHI 5 NA
186/ WL

297

116 252540892042206354 AARAV CHOUKSEY 5 NA
187/ WL

298

86 252539949682093868 ASIF KHAN 5 NA
188/ WL

299

43 252537817181843328 RIYANSH PATEL 5 NA
189/ WL

300

188 252544448702887767 AYUSH NAMDEV 5 NA
190/ WL

301

113 252540790282194317 ATUL MEHRA 5 NA
191/ WL

302

77 252539556242637167 PARIDHI SAHU 5 NA
192/ WL

303

57 252538605641935195 AARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
193/ WL

304



 

55 252538536202264025 BHUVIK CHADAR 5 NA
194/ WL

305

50 252538000041853459 VAISHNAVI LODHI 5 NA
195/ WL

306

156 252543074002707040 LAKSHYA MADARYA 5 NA
196/ WL

307

185 252544372242886119 AYUSHMAN RAJPUT 5 NA
197/ WL

308

41 252537760701842099 URVIL SHARMA 5 NA
198/ WL

309

117 252540895442207097 AADYA CHOUKSEY 5 NA
199/ WL

310

172 252544063782861157 MOHAMMAD JISHAN 5 NA
200/ WL

311

146 252542893942708747 MOHAMMAD HAITAM 5 NA
201/ WL

312

192 252544599402951758 ANSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
202/ WL

313

182 252544278342876348 DHRUV PATEL 5 NA
203/ WL

314

92 252540068522101281 ARNAV SAHU 5 NA
204/ WL

315

14 252536479541755815 ANISHKA JAT 5 NA
205/ WL

316

134 252541971402523139 MUDIT CHOURASIYA 5 NA
206/ WL

317

44 252537843181844380 ANUPRIYA LODHI 5 NA
207/ WL

318

122 252541144302267750 SHIVANSH GIRI GOSWAMI 5 NA
208/ WL

319

70 252539357662260270 AARAV MEHRA 5 NA
209/ WL

320

16 252536596421759839 SHUBH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
210/ WL

321



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544567282896178 BHAVYA SAHU 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542416142612089 PRAYOM YADAV 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542384862610525 BHUPENDRA NAGWANSHI 3 NA 1

2 252539882062088180 AWADH MEHRA 5 NA 2/ WL 1



 

Differently AbledST Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536267921748929 CHANDANI KUMRE 3 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252539876102087059 YASHIKA KAHAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252540340502184180 NIVANSHI ANIKASH 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252535482861933941 SAANVI SAHU 2 3 4/ WL 4

5 252540214182111338 VARNIKA 2 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252544736342945504 RIYANSH JAT 2 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252541779742977420 TEJAS PRAJAPATI 2 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252537317501829319 KAVYA CHOURASIYA 3 3 8/ WL 8

9 252539153022006461 AVANI JAT 3 2 9/ WL 9

13 252541680342810360 AYUSH SAHU 3 1
10/ WL

10

11 252537752002262835 AHAAN SINGH THAKUR 3 1
11/ WL

11

14 252542475482619163 KANISHK VISHWAKARMA 3 1
12/ WL

12

10 252537532641830269 SHIVANSH LODHI PATEL 3 1
13/ WL

13

15 252544529442896395 AVANI KACHHI 3 1
14/ WL

14

12 252541493122514034 ANIKA VISHWAKARMA 3 1
15/ WL

15

22 252539457042023092 ANADHI KAURAV 3 NA
16/ WL

16

21 252538011882358475 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



23 252540081122379889 SANSKAR SEN 3 NA
18/ WL

18

27 252541140802268047 DHRUV CHOUKSEY 3 NA
19/ WL

19

31 252542092522542004 DISHIKA HARDE 3 NA
20/ WL

20

39 252544874182953437 VINAYAK LODHI 3 NA
21/ WL

21

29 252541667242438489 NAMAMI PATEL 3 NA
22/ WL

22

18 252535791741751123 HARSHAL BUWADE 3 NA
23/ WL

23

25 252540625362270578 SHIVANYA LODHI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

32 252542249222600092 MAITREYI PATEL 3 NA
25/ WL

25

24 252540267142114877 AVNI BENDE 3 NA
26/ WL

26

20 252537792421844542 ANGEL SARATHE 3 NA
27/ WL

27

17 252535443061756216 DAKSHAA KAHAR 3 NA
28/ WL

28

36 252543255962719084 KAVYA PATEL 3 NA
29/ WL

29

16 252535437722428203 NAMAN KOURAV 3 NA
30/ WL

30

19 252536084981744102 SAMRIDDHI SONI 3 NA
31/ WL

31

26 252541086042262018 RUDRANSH AWADHIYA 3 NA
32/ WL

32

34 252542534402622814 SIDDHI CHOURASIYA 3 NA
33/ WL

33

37 252543723902798400 REYANSH MALVIYA 3 NA
34/ WL

34

30 252542037782534888 AMULYA PATEL 3 NA
35/ WL

35



28 252541656822441357 HIMANSHU LODHI 3 NA
36/ WL

36

38 252544274022876489 SHARVI LODHI 3 NA
37/ WL

37

33 252542260042600825 AAYTI RAJAK 3 NA
38/ WL

38

35 252543140322711715 VIRAT SAHU 3 NA
39/ WL

39

41 252537876561846520 SHIVANSH SAHU 4 NA
40/ WL

40

47 252544184022870720 AYUSHMAN PATEL 4 NA
41/ WL

41

46 252542870722688171 MOKSH SAHU 4 NA
42/ WL

42

45 252542420162614070 HARDIK RAI 4 NA
43/ WL

43

44 252541583022429062 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 4 NA
44/ WL

44

43 252539822142085013 VAIDEHI LODHI 4 NA
45/ WL

45

48 252544184762868836 ISHT SONI 4 NA
46/ WL

46

40 252537576801833322 AVNI JOSHI 4 NA
47/ WL

47

42 252539379942260643 DARSH PATEL 4 NA
48/ WL

48

125 252542416142612089 PRAYOM YADAV 5 NA
49/ WL

49

154 252544789962947742 SAMARTH SAHU 5 NA
50/ WL

50

117 252541558362425430 GOURAV PATEL 5 NA
51/ WL

51

87 252539556242637167 PARIDHI SAHU 5 NA
52/ WL

52

152 252544627202933763 KARTIK SOLANKI 5 NA
53/ WL

53



158 252545068962969408 PARTH LODHI 5 NA
54/ WL

54

78 252538886021993744 NAVYASHREE CHOURASIYA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

150 252544527662899082 GOURI LODHI 5 NA
56/ WL

56

135 252543135402948073 ARAV SONI 5 NA
57/ WL

57

111 252540895442207097 AADYA CHOUKSEY 5 NA
58/ WL

58

149 252544448702887767 AYUSH NAMDEV 5 NA
59/ WL

59

64 252537304121821329 MAHRA KHAN 5 NA
60/ WL

60

72 252537892521848018 AADHYA SONI 5 NA
61/ WL

61

102 252540508802171162 MOHAMMAD FAIJAN BAHNA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

157 252545017502964630 VARNIKA PARIHAR 5 NA
63/ WL

63

119 252541731742448145 AYESHA FATIMA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

104 252540535542260801 ATHARV VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

103 252540527522171955 MANYA SAHU 5 NA
66/ WL

66

58 252536904482535303 SHIVAKSH RAI 5 NA
67/ WL

67

143 252544218942956055 ATHARV PATEL 5 NA
68/ WL

68

140 252544153762886695 NITYA LODHI 5 NA
69/ WL

69

127 252542893942708747 MOHAMMAD HAITAM 5 NA
70/ WL

70

52 252536024801742221 OM KASHYAP 5 NA
71/ WL

71



153 252544789342947031 ERISHA SAHU 5 NA
72/ WL

72

131 252543028142701852 DEEPESH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
73/ WL

73

73 252537916421847967 DISHANI KASHYAP 5 NA
74/ WL

74

75 252538449881919950 RAGINI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

49 252535442221732205 MONAL SEN 5 NA
76/ WL

76

108 252540790282194317 ATUL MEHRA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

133 252543057122874755 ANSH PATEL 5 NA
78/ WL

78

144 252544227902872122 MAHIR ALI 5 NA
79/ WL

79

59 252537091401904449 IRSHITA PATEL 5 NA
80/ WL

80

151 252544586362898757 MUKUNJ LODHI 5 NA
81/ WL

81

57 252536863742246337 SAMRIDHI SAHU 5 NA
82/ WL

82

156 252544970342963254 YUG VANARTH 5 NA
83/ WL

83

76 252538503581929377 AKSHAT YADAV 5 NA
84/ WL

84

90 252539789622082405 SANSKAR LODHI 5 NA
85/ WL

85

138 252543935842852209 SHUBH VERMA 5 NA
86/ WL

86

159 252545075202969342 AARADHYA LODHI 5 NA
87/ WL

87

80 252538910361997534 AAHANA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
88/ WL

88

114 252541144302267750 SHIVANSH GIRI GOSWAMI 5 NA
89/ WL

89



82 252539170462009486 DARSH YADAV 5 NA
90/ WL

90

91 252539844042085027 ASTHA RAJAK 5 NA
91/ WL

91

77 252538605641935195 AARADHYA YADAV 5 NA
92/ WL

92

146 252544268522875655 SAMPURN LODHI 5 NA
93/ WL

93

93 252540011162097703 NAINSHI SAHU 5 NA
94/ WL

94

130 252543001282699328 KRISHNA SISODIYA 5 NA
95/ WL

95

129 252542991182697730 VED KUMAR LODHI 5 NA
96/ WL

96

51 252535681581894592 ALOK DHEEMAR 5 NA
97/ WL

97

60 252537147281816493 VANYA JAT 5 NA
98/ WL

98

113 252540968462250980 DAKSHITA SAHU 5 NA
99/ WL

99

105 252540680922252990 KEVANSH SHRIVAS 5 NA
100/ WL

100

160 252545150862975789 ADRIKA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
101/ WL

101

70 252537817181843328 RIYANSH PATEL 5 NA
102/ WL

102

68 252537632501833635 SPARSH SAHU 5 NA
103/ WL

103

112 252540895942209734
MOHAMMAD ARHAN

MANSOORI
5 NA

104/ WL

104

89 252539770002081237 RIYA LODHI 5 NA
105/ WL

105

109 252540880982206607 PRANAY CHOUKSEY 5 NA
106/ WL

106

71 252537843181844380 ANUPRIYA LODHI 5 NA
107/ WL

107



61 252537231581820503 TANIYA SARATHE 5 NA
108/ WL

108

142 252544173442868310 MOHAMMAD HASIM 5 NA
109/ WL

109

123 252542236242602731 SHUBH LODHI 5 NA
110/ WL

110

145 252544250022873939 SHAMBHAVI LODHI 5 NA
111/ WL

111

124 252542413582611755 MAAHI LODHI 5 NA
112/ WL

112

147 252544278342876348 DHRUV PATEL 5 NA
113/ WL

113

97 252540092622102739 MOHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN 5 NA
114/ WL

114

100 252540477062168136 URJA PATEL 5 NA
115/ WL

115

128 252542955082945644 RUDRAKSH SAHU 5 NA
116/ WL

116

148 252544413742885336 TANVIK SHANKAR PAL 5 NA
117/ WL

117

118 252541684682862919 SHEIKH AYAN 5 NA
118/ WL

118

74 252538074402775987 DEVRAJ NAMDEO 5 NA
119/ WL

119

94 252540033782098943 MANASH MALVIYA 5 NA
120/ WL

120

101 252540491182186374 YASH SAINI 5 NA
121/ WL

121

121 252541971402523139 MUDIT CHOURASIYA 5 NA
122/ WL

122

85 252539432382022634 ANSHIKA SAHU 5 NA
123/ WL

123

99 252540215682110977 SHEERAT FATIMA 5 NA
124/ WL

124

86 252539502502026439 AADARSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
125/ WL

125



139 252544063782861157 MOHAMMAD JISHAN 5 NA
126/ WL

126

134 252543117542709704 ANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
127/ WL

127

55 252536596421759839 SHUBH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
128/ WL

128

67 252537602441831924 RUDRA SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
129/ WL

129

65 252537537081829071 SIDDHI YADAV 5 NA
130/ WL

130

155 252544887242956373 RIYANSH MALVIYA 5 NA
131/ WL

131

69 252537804381843068 TANISH PATEL 5 NA
132/ WL

132

115 252541154302270375 SHEKH SIFAN 5 NA
133/ WL

133

132 252543040182702799 PARIDHI PATEL 5 NA
134/ WL

134

92 252539949682093868 ASIF KHAN 5 NA
135/ WL

135

66 252537579282246630 SURYASH SAHU 5 NA
136/ WL

136

110 252540892042206354 AARAV CHOUKSEY 5 NA
137/ WL

137

137 252543845802807415 ARFI BANO 5 NA
138/ WL

138

88 252539672602596093 TEJASHW BUNDEL 5 NA
139/ WL

139

53 252536446781754970 KARTIK NORIYA 5 NA
140/ WL

140

106 252540727062189358 KAYRA KAURAV 5 NA
141/ WL

141

141 252544166902867371 SHREYA 5 NA
142/ WL

142

50 252535671781735380 SARTHAK SONI 5 NA
143/ WL

143



 

54 252536479541755815 ANISHKA JAT 5 NA
144/ WL

144

84 252539358342018519 JAINI SEN 5 NA
145/ WL

145

96 252540068522101281 ARNAV SAHU 5 NA
146/ WL

146

122 252542229002596883 KHUSHBU PATEL 5 NA
147/ WL

147

63 252537292241827041 PAWANI SAHU 5 NA
148/ WL

148

98 252540107042174530 AKSHARA JAT 5 NA
149/ WL

149

79 252538886941998036 SURYANSH PATEL 5 NA
150/ WL

150

126 252542590322686438 ANANYA KASHYAP 5 NA
151/ WL

151

107 252540730282189256 SAMRIDDHI PATEL 5 NA
152/ WL

152

116 252541178402270616 AYUSHI SONI 5 NA
153/ WL

153

95 252540064162103378 TAIYABA KHAN 5 NA
154/ WL

154

83 252539272002013657 ANSHUMAN SINGH PATEL 5 NA
155/ WL

155

136 252543207822859423 DEVANSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
156/ WL

156

56 252536650081761677 ARAV RAI 5 NA
157/ WL

157

62 252537252081819857 NABH SAHU 5 NA
158/ WL

158

120 252541800662457813 AYAN PRAJAPATI 5 NA
159/ WL

159

81 252539095042104245 SUMEDH YADAV 5 NA
160/ WL

160



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

12 252535750601747731 ANUJ KUMRE 1

190 252543040182702799 PARIDHI PATEL 2

111 252540046902101611 MANYA MEHRA 3

86 252539272002013657 ANSHUMAN SINGH PATEL 4

102 252539844042085027 ASTHA RAJAK 5

89 252539369822018878 ALAKH SONAKIYA 6

27 252536596421759839 SHUBH PRAJAPATI 7

53 252537817181843328 RIYANSH PATEL 8

59 252537905021848166 NAVYA KATIYA 9

160 252541779742977420 TEJAS PRAJAPATI 10

26 252536595181820065 ANIKA RAJPOOT 11/ WL 1

45 252537541442261605 TEJASVA DEHARIYA 12/ WL 2

23 252536487641757510 ABHINAY MEHRA 13/ WL 3

151 252541537842422664 AVYAKT SHARMA 14/ WL 4

185 252542893942708747 MOHAMMAD HAITAM 15/ WL 5

116 252540093942622262 RAMA KAURAV 16/ WL 6

39 252537292241827041 PAWANI SAHU 17/ WL 7

62 252537996801852329 DHAIRYA MEHRA 18/ WL 8

36 252537231581820503 TANIYA SARATHE 19/ WL 9

207 252544155202867564 ARYAN DHANAK 20/ WL 10

37 252537252081819857 NABH SAHU 21/ WL 11

51 252537804381843068 TANISH PATEL 22/ WL 12

97 252539759722252638 MANSI SILAWAT 23/ WL 13

229 252544586362898757 MUKUNJ LODHI 24/ WL 14

106 252539943642092416 SHIVI KATIYA 25/ WL 15



113 252540068522101281 ARNAV SAHU 26/ WL 16

140 252541034942257201 DEV MEHRA 27/ WL 17

220 252544372242886119 AYUSHMAN RAJPUT 28/ WL 18

216 252544274022876489 SHARVI LODHI 29/ WL 19

215 252544268522875655 SAMPURN LODHI 30/ WL 20

144 252541140802268047 DHRUV CHOUKSEY 31/ WL 21

47 252537602441831924 RUDRA SINGH THAKUR 32/ WL 22

181 252542693742637677 AARNA RAJORIYA 33/ WL 23

130 252540680922252990 KEVANSH SHRIVAS 34/ WL 24

138 252540942242250659 KALPNA JATAV 35/ WL 25

145 252541142142268894 VEDANT MEHRA 36/ WL 26

203 252543845802807415 ARFI BANO 37/ WL 27

29 252536650081761677 ARAV RAI 38/ WL 28

60 252537916421847967 DISHANI KASHYAP 39/ WL 29

213 252544227902872122 MAHIR ALI 40/ WL 30

68 252538406981916812 JANHAVI CHOUDHARY 41/ WL 31

4 252535443061756216 DAKSHAA KAHAR 42/ WL 32

195 252543135402948073 ARAV SONI 43/ WL 33

221 252544401502885471 PRANAJL MEHRA 44/ WL 34

57 252537876561846520 SHIVANSH SAHU 45/ WL 35

24 252536544861772088 MADHUR MEHRA 46/ WL 36

81 252539087022003256 DIVYANSHA GOUND 47/ WL 37

6 252535648721734908 ANVI MEHRA 48/ WL 38

38 252537281681820879 ALVI KHAN 49/ WL 39

189 252543028142701852 DEEPESH PRAJAPATI 50/ WL 40

187 252542991182697730 VED KUMAR LODHI 51/ WL 41

108 252539968602176744 SOUMYA MEHRA 52/ WL 42

101 252539822142085013 VAIDEHI LODHI 53/ WL 43

128 252540625362270578 SHIVANYA LODHI 54/ WL 44

149 252541517602423653 URMILA CHOUDHARY 55/ WL 45

228 252544567282896178 BHAVYA SAHU 56/ WL 46



199 252543255962719084 KAVYA PATEL 57/ WL 47

202 252543723902798400 REYANSH MALVIYA 58/ WL 48

93 252539485562025345 DEVANSHI TEKAM 59/ WL 49

177 252542486622620343 DRASTI CHOUDHARY 60/ WL 50

194 252543117542709704 ANSH PRAJAPATI 61/ WL 51

142 252541054242626816 AARYA GOND 62/ WL 52

2 252535437722428203 NAMAN KOURAV 63/ WL 53

28 252536619741760457 YUGRAJ BHINDARAY 64/ WL 54

78 252538886021993744 NAVYASHREE CHOURASIYA 65/ WL 55

31 252536863742246337 SAMRIDHI SAHU 66/ WL 56

141 252541041062259313 TRISHA KUMAR JHARIYA 67/ WL 57

99 252539787742085373 SHOURYA THAKUR 68/ WL 58

179 252542557742624345 KAVYA THAKUR 69/ WL 59

154 252541656822441357 HIMANSHU LODHI 70/ WL 60

43 252537532641830269 SHIVANSH LODHI PATEL 71/ WL 61

163 252541931002517636 AYUSHMAN CHOUDHARY 72/ WL 62

54 252537843181844380 ANUPRIYA LODHI 73/ WL 63

104 252539882062088180 AWADH MEHRA 74/ WL 64

74 252538605641935195 AARADHYA YADAV 75/ WL 65

40 252537304121821329 MAHRA KHAN 76/ WL 66

87 252539357662260270 AARAV MEHRA 77/ WL 67

161 252541800662457813 AYAN PRAJAPATI 78/ WL 68

143 252541086042262018 RUDRANSH AWADHIYA 79/ WL 69

209 252544173442868310 MOHAMMAD HASIM 80/ WL 70

69 252538449881919950 RAGINI VISHWAKARMA 81/ WL 71

239 252544898122958765 ATHARV THAKUR 82/ WL 72

115 252540092622102739 MOHAMMAD ALEEM KHAN 83/ WL 73

8 252535681581894592 ALOK DHEEMAR 84/ WL 74

132 252540730282189256 SAMRIDDHI PATEL 85/ WL 75

170 252542260042600825 AAYTI RAJAK 86/ WL 76

157 252541684682862919 SHEIKH AYAN 87/ WL 77



94 252539502502026439 AADARSH PRAJAPATI 88/ WL 78

61 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 89/ WL 79

182 252542743262943456 SHIVANSH ALANSE 90/ WL 80

159 252541731742448145 AYESHA FATIMA 91/ WL 81

225 252544508382893924 LOKENDRA MUDIYA 92/ WL 82

121 252540477062168136 URJA PATEL 93/ WL 83

35 252537193301819757 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY 94/ WL 84

208 252544166902867371 SHREYA 95/ WL 85

191 252543055622859293 ANSH MEHRA 96/ WL 86

211 252544184762868836 ISHT SONI 97/ WL 87

64 252538062122795628 ARUSH LIHETIYA 98/ WL 88

234 252544789342947031 ERISHA SAHU 99/ WL 89

73 252538536202264025 BHUVIK CHADAR 100/ WL 90

124 252540508802171162 MOHAMMAD FAIJAN BAHNA 101/ WL 91

237 252544874182953437 VINAYAK LODHI 102/ WL 92

205 252544048542860382 AVNI MESHRAM 103/ WL 93

71 252538502862159803 VIRAJ MEHRA 104/ WL 94

90 252539379942260643 DARSH PATEL 105/ WL 95

204 252543935842852209 SHUBH VERMA 106/ WL 96

66 252538074402775987 DEVRAJ NAMDEO 107/ WL 97

85 252539170462009486 DARSH YADAV 108/ WL 98

139 252540968462250980 DAKSHITA SAHU 109/ WL 99

233 252544736342945504 RIYANSH JAT 110/ WL 100

21 252536446781754970 KARTIK NORIYA 111/ WL 101

67 252538114001862632 VIHAN RAJAK 112/ WL 102

18 252536215661747473 HARDIK MEHRA 113/ WL 103

242 252544961642960411 SARASWATI THAKUR 114/ WL 104

114 252540081122379889 SANSKAR SEN 115/ WL 105

42 252537444642430864 HANSHIKA JAMRA 116/ WL 106

135 252540892042206354 AARAV CHOUKSEY 117/ WL 107

70 252538488102158679 SANSKRITI MEHRA 118/ WL 108



123 252540495842169702 RUSHANK THAKUR 119/ WL 109

72 252538503581929377 AKSHAT YADAV 120/ WL 110

20 252536335801751077 ANAY GUPTA 121/ WL 111

109 252540011162097703 NAINSHI SAHU 122/ WL 112

214 252544250022873939 SHAMBHAVI LODHI 123/ WL 113

127 252540535542260801 ATHARV VISHWAKARMA 124/ WL 114

34 252537147281816493 VANYA JAT 125/ WL 115

198 252543207822859423 DEVANSH PRAJAPATI 126/ WL 116

46 252537576801833322 AVNI JOSHI 127/ WL 117

244 252545068962969408 PARTH LODHI 128/ WL 118

103 252539876102087059 YASHIKA KAHAR 129/ WL 119

133 252540880982206607 PRANAY CHOUKSEY 130/ WL 120

192 252543057122874755 ANSH PATEL 131/ WL 121

166 252542092522542004 DISHIKA HARDE 132/ WL 122

235 252544789962947742 SAMARTH SAHU 133/ WL 123

30 252536724441763444 AYANSH THAKUR 134/ WL 124

184 252542870722688171 MOKSH SAHU 135/ WL 125

96 252539672602596093 TEJASHW BUNDEL 136/ WL 126

148 252541415042695837 VEDANT RAJPUT 137/ WL 127

217 252544278342876348 DHRUV PATEL 138/ WL 128

80 252538910361997534 AAHANA VISHWAKARMA 139/ WL 129

7 252535671781735380 SARTHAK SONI 140/ WL 130

218 252544326302880845 ATHARV GOUND 141/ WL 131

175 252542462842864021 SHIVA JATAV 142/ WL 132

112 252540064162103378 TAIYABA KHAN 143/ WL 133

219 252544354862884718 TEKSINGH THAKUR 144/ WL 134

200 252543317222755942 DEVANSHI RAGHUVANSHI 145/ WL 135

236 252544853142952014 LALIT SINGH MEHRA 146/ WL 136

188 252543001282699328 KRISHNA SISODIYA 147/ WL 137

134 252540891502264307 VAIBHAVI DARYANI 148/ WL 138

210 252544184022870720 AYUSHMAN PATEL 149/ WL 139



95 252539556242637167 PARIDHI SAHU 150/ WL 140

167 252542229002596883 KHUSHBU PATEL 151/ WL 141

172 252542413582611755 MAAHI LODHI 152/ WL 142

243 252544970342963254 YUG VANARTH 153/ WL 143

238 252544887242956373 RIYANSH MALVIYA 154/ WL 144

5 252535482861933941 SAANVI SAHU 155/ WL 145

75 252538659181939917 ASTHA NAG 156/ WL 146

174 252542420162614070 HARDIK RAI 157/ WL 147

131 252540728982191541 NAVIKA SONI 158/ WL 148

180 252542590322686438 ANANYA KASHYAP 159/ WL 149

14 252535857842261499 GUNJAN JATAV 160/ WL 150

17 252536084981744102 SAMRIDDHI SONI 161/ WL 151

162 252541875602509707 VINAYIKA JAT 162/ WL 152

25 252536580241759641 SIDDHARTH SINGH KOUSHIK 163/ WL 153

137 252540895942209734 MOHAMMAD ARHAN MANSOORI 164/ WL 154

55 252537868361994672 ANKIT CHOUDHARI 165/ WL 155

15 252535928741742030 NITISHA TIWARI 166/ WL 156

82 252539095042104245 SUMEDH YADAV 167/ WL 157

56 252537868701847429 TANUSH DHURVE 168/ WL 158

52 252537816701843590 SARANSH UIKE 169/ WL 159

44 252537537081829071 SIDDHI YADAV 170/ WL 160

241 252544939422959749 NIDHI KURMI 171/ WL 161

147 252541178402270616 AYUSHI SONI 172/ WL 162

222 252544413742885336 TANVIK SHANKAR PAL 173/ WL 163

98 252539770002081237 RIYA LODHI 174/ WL 164

227 252544529442896395 AVANI KACHHI 175/ WL 165

105 252539929222252088 YASH KUMRE 176/ WL 166

171 252542369962607518 RIDANYA MEHRA 177/ WL 167

84 252539153022006461 AVANI JAT 178/ WL 168

158 252541717842448039 SRIPOORNA JHARIYA 179/ WL 169

231 252544627202933763 KARTIK SOLANKI 180/ WL 170



19 252536267921748929 CHANDANI KUMRE 181/ WL 171

223 252544427162887474 SHIVANSHI CHOUDHARY 182/ WL 172

164 252541971402523139 MUDIT CHOURASIYA 183/ WL 173

136 252540895442207097 AADYA CHOUKSEY 184/ WL 174

48 252537632501833635 SPARSH SAHU 185/ WL 175

245 252545075202969342 AARADHYA LODHI 186/ WL 176

156 252541680342810360 AYUSH SAHU 187/ WL 177

49 252537752002262835 AHAAN SINGH THAKUR 188/ WL 178

83 252539129302004955 SOUMYA MEHRA 189/ WL 179

120 252540340502184180 NIVANSHI ANIKASH 190/ WL 180

178 252542534402622814 SIDDHI CHOURASIYA 191/ WL 181

146 252541154302270375 SHEKH SIFAN 192/ WL 182

224 252544448702887767 AYUSH NAMDEV 193/ WL 183

122 252540491182186374 YASH SAINI 194/ WL 184

153 252541583022429062 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 195/ WL 185

11 252535727281736612 ISHIKA MEHRA 196/ WL 186

41 252537317501829319 KAVYA CHOURASIYA 197/ WL 187

212 252544218942956055 ATHARV PATEL 198/ WL 188

183 252542860082689332 SIDDHI PANDEY 199/ WL 189

76 252538803841989924 LAXMI VISHWAKARMA 200/ WL 190

118 252540215682110977 SHEERAT FATIMA 201/ WL 191

165 252542037782534888 AMULYA PATEL 202/ WL 192

32 252536942282198679 AYANSH JOHAR 203/ WL 193

129 252540641182181737 DARSH DEHARIYA 204/ WL 194

13 252535791741751123 HARSHAL BUWADE 205/ WL 195

91 252539436002111939 KAVYA JATAV 206/ WL 196

10 252535715781735977 POORVI MEHRA 207/ WL 197

201 252543356722766605 SHOMYA LADIYA 208/ WL 198

206 252544063782861157 MOHAMMAD JISHAN 209/ WL 199

247 252545155262974161 TAKSH MEHRA 210/ WL 200

22 252536479541755815 ANISHKA JAT 211/ WL 201



193 252543074002707040 LAKSHYA MADARYA 212/ WL 202

240 252544925842957504 JAYASHRAJ MEHRA 213/ WL 203

110 252540033782098943 MANASH MALVIYA 214/ WL 204

168 252542236242602731 SHUBH LODHI 215/ WL 205

9 252535712362262440 GAURAV JATAV 216/ WL 206

186 252542976302696581 AKSHARA SHARMA 217/ WL 207

58 252537892521848018 AADHYA SONI 218/ WL 208

152 252541558362425430 GOURAV PATEL 219/ WL 209

232 252544735982943646 DEVANSH KUMAR THAKUR 220/ WL 210

119 252540267142114877 AVNI BENDE 221/ WL 211

125 252540512562173142 KANISHKA UPADHYAY 222/ WL 212

33 252537091401904449 IRSHITA PATEL 223/ WL 213

169 252542249222600092 MAITREYI PATEL 224/ WL 214

196 252543140322711715 VIRAT SAHU 225/ WL 215

50 252537792421844542 ANGEL SARATHE 226/ WL 216

117 252540107042174530 AKSHARA JAT 227/ WL 217

155 252541667242438489 NAMAMI PATEL 228/ WL 218

79 252538886941998036 SURYANSH PATEL 229/ WL 219

65 252538070281858035 DHANAAKSH MEHRA 230/ WL 220

150 252541528242715428 AADYA KATIYA 231/ WL 221

126 252540527522171955 MANYA SAHU 232/ WL 222

100 252539789622082405 SANSKAR LODHI 233/ WL 223

173 252542416142612089 PRAYOM YADAV 234/ WL 224

88 252539358342018519 JAINI SEN 235/ WL 225

16 252536024801742221 OM KASHYAP 236/ WL 226

176 252542475482619163 KANISHK VISHWAKARMA 237/ WL 227

1 252535283442889324 KHUSHMEET UIKEY 238/ WL 228

92 252539457042023092 ANADHI KAURAV 239/ WL 229

246 252545150862975789 ADRIKA VISHWAKARMA 240/ WL 230

77 252538835462084088 SHIVANSH KORI 241/ WL 231

230 252544599402951758 ANSH CHOUDHARY 242/ WL 232



 

197 252543159102714327 YUVAAN MEHRA MEHRA 243/ WL 233

63 252538011882358475 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 244/ WL 234

3 252535442221732205 MONAL SEN 245/ WL 235

107 252539949682093868 ASIF KHAN 246/ WL 236

226 252544527662899082 GOURI LODHI 247/ WL 237



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535712362262440 GAURAV JATAV 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252535857842261499 GUNJAN JATAV 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 252541142142268894 VEDANT MEHRA 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252541527882426484 PRINCE JATAV 2 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252538502862159803 VIRAJ MEHRA 3 1 5/ WL 5

7 252539436002111939 KAVYA JATAV 3 1 6/ WL 6

9 252540046902101611 MANYA MEHRA 3 1 7/ WL 7

8 252539943642092416 SHIVI KATIYA 3 1 8/ WL 8

11 252542462842864021 SHIVA JATAV 3 1 9/ WL 9

10 252541528242715428 AADYA KATIYA 3 1
10/ WL

10

5 252537996801852329 DHAIRYA MEHRA 3 1
11/ WL

11

13 252536942282198679 AYANSH JOHAR 3 NA
12/ WL

12

21 252541717842448039 SRIPOORNA JHARIYA 3 NA
13/ WL

13

20 252541041062259313 TRISHA KUMAR JHARIYA 3 NA
14/ WL

14

24 252544048542860382 AVNI MESHRAM 3 NA
15/ WL

15

18 252540641182181737 DARSH DEHARIYA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

26 252544427162887474 SHIVANSHI CHOUDHARY 3 NA
17/ WL

17



14 252538062122795628 ARUSH LIHETIYA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

19 252541034942257201 DEV MEHRA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

17 252540028682111770 KRITIKA CHOUDHARY 3 NA
20/ WL

20

27 252545155262974161 TAKSH MEHRA 3 NA
21/ WL

21

22 252541931002517636 AYUSHMAN CHOUDHARY 3 NA
22/ WL

22

16 252538114001862632 VIHAN RAJAK 3 NA
23/ WL

23

23 252542384862610525 BHUPENDRA NAGWANSHI 3 NA
24/ WL

24

12 252536544861772088 MADHUR MEHRA 3 NA
25/ WL

25

25 252544401502885471 PRANAJL MEHRA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

15 252538070281858035 DHANAAKSH MEHRA 3 NA
27/ WL

27

30 252542743262943456 SHIVANSH ALANSE 4 NA
28/ WL

28

28 252536580241759641 SIDDHARTH SINGH KOUSHIK 4 NA
29/ WL

29

29 252538488102158679 SANSKRITI MEHRA 4 NA
30/ WL

30

61 252543356722766605 SHOMYA LADIYA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

33 252535727281736612 ISHIKA MEHRA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

46 252538835462084088 SHIVANSH KORI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

63 252544599402951758 ANSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
34/ WL

34

31 252535648721734908 ANVI MEHRA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



39 252537541442261605 TEJASVA DEHARIYA 5 NA
36/ WL

36

43 252538536202264025 BHUVIK CHADAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

47 252539129302004955 SOUMYA MEHRA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

38 252537193301819757 PRANSHI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
39/ WL

39

42 252538406981916812 JANHAVI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
40/ WL

40

65 252544925842957504 JAYASHRAJ MEHRA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

44 252538659181939917 ASTHA NAG 5 NA
42/ WL

42

32 252535715781735977 POORVI MEHRA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

48 252539357662260270 AARAV MEHRA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

59 252543074002707040 LAKSHYA MADARYA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

37 252536619741760457 YUGRAJ BHINDARAY 5 NA
46/ WL

46

53 252541100442261874 SAMPURNA MEHRA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

35 252536215661747473 HARDIK MEHRA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

50 252539882062088180 AWADH MEHRA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

49 252539759722252638 MANSI SILAWAT 5 NA
50/ WL

50

51 252539968602176744 SOUMYA MEHRA 5 NA
51/ WL

51

56 252542369962607518 RIDANYA MEHRA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

64 252544853142952014 LALIT SINGH MEHRA 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

36 252536487641757510 ABHINAY MEHRA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

57 252542486622620343 DRASTI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
55/ WL

55

52 252540942242250659 KALPNA JATAV 5 NA
56/ WL

56

60 252543159102714327 YUVAAN MEHRA MEHRA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

54 252541517602423653 URMILA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
58/ WL

58

55 252541978022523913 VARENYAM BILJHARIYA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

40 252537868361994672 ANKIT CHOUDHARI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

62 252544155202867564 ARYAN DHANAK 5 NA
61/ WL

61

45 252538803841989924 LAXMI VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

34 252535854501738469 KHUSHI MEHRA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

41 252537905021848166 NAVYA KATIYA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

58 252543055622859293 ANSH MEHRA 5 NA
65/ WL

65



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NARSINGHPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JABALPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
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Number

of Trans

-fers
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Number
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Number

2 252543841402809952 AKANKSHI 1 2 1/ WL 1

1 252542881302863283 YASHIKA 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 252541054242626816 AARYA GOND 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 252537868701847429 TANUSH DHURVE 3 1 4/ WL 4

5 252539087022003256 DIVYANSHA GOUND 3 1 5/ WL 5

11 252539485562025345 DEVANSHI TEKAM 3 NA 6/ WL 6

13 252544508382893924 LOKENDRA MUDIYA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252536724441763444 AYANSH THAKUR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252537816701843590 SARANSH UIKE 3 NA 9/ WL 9

6 252535283442889324 KHUSHMEET UIKEY 3 NA
10/ WL

10

16 252544898122958765 ATHARV THAKUR 3 NA
11/ WL

11

15 252544735982943646 DEVANSH KUMAR THAKUR 3 NA
12/ WL

12

7 252535750601747731 ANUJ KUMRE 3 NA
13/ WL

13

14 252544563222897812 VEDANT SINGH MARAVI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

8 252536267921748929 CHANDANI KUMRE 3 NA
15/ WL

15

12 252539929222252088 YASH KUMRE 3 NA
16/ WL

16

17 252537444642430864 HANSHIKA JAMRA 4 3
17/ WL

17



 

19 252540495842169702 RUSHANK THAKUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

23 252544961642960411 SARASWATI THAKUR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

20 252542557742624345 KAVYA THAKUR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

21 252544326302880845 ATHARV GOUND 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 252544354862884718 TEKSINGH THAKUR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

18 252539787742085373 SHOURYA THAKUR 5 NA
23/ WL

23


